
Fw€ BEACH HATCIIERY [TII.
an addition to the export

R E F : DATE:

295,493,744

6,462,814
946,810

12,834,718
1

45,014,179

1,416,208
671,231
249,200

9,420,097

11.26

BEACH HATCHERY LIMITED
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAT POSITION

( Un-Audited)
AS ON 3IST MARCH,2017

PARTICULARS

ASSETS

NON.CURRENT ASSETS
Property, Plont & Equipment

CURRENT ASSETS
Accounts Receivoble
Advonces, Deposils & Pre-Poyments
Cosh & Cosh Equivolents

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

EQUITY
Shore Copitol
Retoined Eorning
Tox Holidoy Reserve

NON CURRENT LIABILITIES
Secured Loon

CURRENT LIABILITIES
Shori Term Liobilities
Liobility for Expenses
Liobilities for Goods & Services
Liobilities for Oiher Finonce
Income Tox Poyoble

Nel Assei Volue Per Shore : r 0.91

Director Choirmon

AMOUNT (TK.)
31.03.2017

AMOUNT (TK.)
30.06.2016

225,188,713

13,989.843

451,670,887

48,061,504

228,482,416

466,127,263

Compon!-S-e-crefory
Ploce: Dhoko

HEAD OFFICE: CONCORD TOWER, APT. # 903, gTH FLOOR, 113KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM AVENUE, BANGLA MOTOR
DHAKA-1000, BANGLADESH, PHONE :9342576, FAX : 880-2-8317774, E-mail : shegufta@xpressbd.net

PROJECT : MOHESHKHALIPARA, TEKNAF SEA BEACH, TEKNAF, COX,S BAZAR



EW€ BEAEII HAICHEBY [TD.
an addition to the export

REF :

BEACH HATCHERY LIMITED
STATEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME

( Un-Audited)
FOR THE PERIOD ENDED MARCH 31,2017

Eorning Per Shqre (0.3s) (0.0e)

Nole: The Foctory hos dismentled by the governmenl io consfruct morine drive
rood ond enlire operotion hos stopped.

DATE:

(0.r 3)

Chqirmon

(0.10)

b^ht^-Co

Ploce: Dhoko

Director

A
B
c

D

E
F
G
H
I

Less : Cost of Goods Sold.
Gross Profii (A-B)

Operoting Expenses
ffice & Administrotive Expenses

Selling & Distribution Expenses

Operoling Profit (C-D)
Finonciol Expenses
Other Income
Net profil before tox (E-F-G)
Less : Provision for tox

5,826,624
(5,826,624)

4,491,521

(10,309,145)
4,148,295

99
(14,456,341

35

16,923,354
10,719,168
6,204,'lg6

5,992,696

21'1,490
4,070,001

1 1 7
(3,859,394)

4 1

2,398,821
(2,399,921)

1,515,695

(3,914,516)
1,382,76s

99
(5,297,192)

1,034,250
2,216,339

(1,192,099)

1,309,363

(2,490,452)
1,740,543

1 1 7
(4,230,979)

4 l
5,297,217 4,230,919

HEAD OFFICE: CONCORD TOWER, APT. # 903, gTH FLOOR, 113 KAzl NAZRUL ISLAM AVENUE, BANGLA MOTOR
DHAKA-1000,  BANGLADESH, PHONE:9342576,  FAX:880-2-8317774,  E-mai l  :sheguf ta@xpressbd.net

PROJECT : MOHESHKHALIPARA, TEKNAF SEA BEACH, TEKNAF, COX'S BAZAR



EW€ BEAGI| I|ATGHEBY [TD.
an addition to the export

R E F : DATE:

BEACH HATCHERY LIMITED
STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

( Un-Audited)
AS ON 31ST MARCH,2017

Porliculors Shore Copilol Tox Holidoy
Reserve

Proposed
Stock

Dividend
Reloined
Eorning

Tolol

Bolonce of 1 Jonuory 20, l5
Stock Dividend
Net Profit/Loss for the period

394,295,440 | 6,373,804
t9,714,770

77,324,190
(19,714,77O)
(3,858,43s)

487,993,434

(3.858,435)
Bolonce ol 3l sl Morch. 201 6 394,295,440 16,373,804 t7 ,714,770 53,750,985 484,134,999

Bolonce o t  1  Ju ly  2016

Net Profit for the period

414,010,210 16,373,804 35,743,249

(14,456,376)

466,127,263

(14,456,3761
Bolonce of 3lsl tvtorEh. zotz 414,010,210 16,373,804 21,2E6,873 451,670,887

,'-

..^M
Ploce: Dhoko

@ \ e t *
Director .M"f

HEAD OFFICE: CONCORD TOWER, APT. # 903, gTH FLOOR, 113 KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM AVENUE, BANGLA MOTOR
DHAKA-1000,  BANGLADESH, PHONE :9342576,  FAX:880-2-8317774,  E-mai t  :  sheguf ta@xpressbd.net

PROJECT: MOHESHKHALIPARA, TEKNAF SEABEACH, TEKNAF, COX'S BAZAR



FW$ BEACH I|ATCHERY [IB.
an addit ion to the export

REF: DATE:

BEACH HATCHERY TIMITED
STATEMENT OF CASH FIOW

( Un-Audited)
AS ON 3IST MARCH,2017

SL.NO. PARTICULARS AMOUNT(TK)
31.03.2017

AMOUNT(TK)
31.03.2016

A

B

c

lCosh flows from Operoting Activities
Collection from Cuslomer
Cosh Poid lo Suppliers
Operoting Exp. Cosh poid
Advonce, deposit ond Prepoymenls

Cosh flows from Invesling Aclivilies
Acquisition of Fixed Asseis

Cosh flows from Finoncing Acfivilies

Dividend Poid

Nel (Decreose) / lncreose in Cosh (A+B+C)

Opening Cosh & Bonk Bolonce

(295,0s0) 787,439

(8,144,402)
(4,440,4541
1 ,119,572

(1,18t,544)

[-_--lmer4-'4I
('t4,230) (2,475)

(2,47s)

(309,280)

946,810

(404,580)

't,285,724

Closing Cosh & Bonk Bolonce 637,530 881,144

Mb4^
Director ChoirmonCom

Ploce:Dhoko

HEAD OFFICE: CONCORD TOWER, APT. # 903, gTH FLOOR, 113 KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM AVENUE, BANGLA MOTOR
DHAKA- '1000,  BANGLADESH, PHONE:9342576,  FAX:880-2-8317774,  E-mai l  :sheguf ta@xpressbd.net

PROJECT : MOHESHKHALIPARA, TEKNAF SEA BEACH, TEKNAF. COX,S BAZAR


